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OG Almondmilk Barista
OG Almondmilk Unsweetened
OG Almondmilk Unsweeten Vanilla
OG Coconutmilk Unsweetened 

12/32 oz New Barn Organics
12/32 oz New Barn Organics
12/32 oz New Barn Organics
12/32 oz New Barn Organics

8-59484-00707-0
8-59484-00711-7
8-59484-00712-4
8-59484-00713-1

245396
245394
245395
245397

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

245396 245394 245395 245397


