

Regenerative & Organic Plant-Based Milks

- Made with **regenerative & organic** ingredients
- **Regenerative Organic Certified®** almonds are grown using water-saving and soil-enriching farming methods in the Central Valley of California
- Coconuts are sourced from a co-op of small family farms using regenerative farming practices that improve soil health and biodiversity
- Unsweetened SKUs are all Whole30 approved
- Packaged in the **curbside recyclable** PlantCarton™ by Evergreen, which is made using plant fiber from FSC-certified renewable & sustainable forests
- Every product in the line is certified organic!









245397











CODE	DESCRIPTION	PK/SZ	UPC
245396	OG Almondmilk Barista	12/32 oz New Barn Organics	8-59484-00707-0
245394	OG Almondmilk Unsweetened	12/32 oz New Barn Organics	8-59484-00711-7
245395	OG Almondmilk Unsweeten Vanilla	12/32 oz New Barn Organics	8-59484-00712-4
245397	OG Coconutmilk Unsweetened	12/32 oz New Barn Organics	8-59484-00713-1





